DATE
8/25/2017
8/31/2017
9/6/2017*
9/16/2017
9/27/2017*
10/14/2017
10/25/2017*
11/4/2017
11/11/2017

11/25/2017

DAY

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL

TYPE
NIV
NIV
NIV
NIV
NIV
NIV
NIV
NIV
NIV

NIV

6530 KOKI LANE, EL DORADO, CA 95623 (530) 621-4003

PRINCIPAL: PAUL NEVILLE

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JAY ALIFF

CROSS COUNTRY- FALL 2017

SPORT
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country
Cross Country

Cross Country

OPPONENT
Hot XC Nights
Jaguar Invitational
SVC Meet #1
Josh Ruff Invitational
SV C Center Meet #2
Fores Hill Invitational
SV C Championships
Subsections
Section Championships

Sate Championships

BOLD = HOME MATCHESFOR UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL

*SVC LEAGUE MATCHES (SIERRA VALLEY LEAGUE)

Head Coach: Jay Aliff
Assgant Coaches TBD

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 ext. 4326 or jaiff@eduhsd.net

Mascot: Diamondbacks

Colors Burgundy & Navy

LOCATION
Gibson Ranch
Eagal Lakes
Folsom Lake College
Willow Hills
Cordova
Fores Hill HS
Folsom Lake College
Frog Town
Willow Hills

FHesno

TIME
5:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
10:00am
4:00pm
9:00am
4:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
TBD

BUS CLASS
Bus @ 2:45pm
Bus@ 12:05pm
Bus@ 2:15pm
Vans
Bus @ 2:15pm
Vans
Bus @ 2:30pm
Vans
Vans

TBD



