UNION MINEHIGH SCHOOL

6530 KOKI LANE, EL DORADO, CA 95623 (530) 621-4003 PRINCIPAL: PAUL NEVILLE ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: JAY ALIFF

CROSS COUNTRY- FALL 2017

DATE	DAY	TYPE	SPORT	OPPONENT	LOCATION	TIME	BUS/CLASS
8/25/2017	Friday	JV/V	Cross Country	Hot XC Nights	Gibson Ranch	5:00pm	Bus @ 2:45pm
8/31/2017	Thursday	JV/V	Cross Country	Jaguar Invitational	Eagal Lakes	3:00pm	Bus @ 12:05pm
9/6/2017*	Wednesday	JV/V	Cross Country	SVC Meet #1	Folsom Lake College	4:00pm	Bus @ 2:15pm
9/16/2017	Saturday	JV/V	Cross Country	Josh Ruff Invitational	Willow Hills	10:00am	Vans
9/27/2017*	Wednesday	JV/V	Cross Country	SVC Center Meet #2	Cordova	4:00pm	Bus @ 2:15pm
10/14/2017	Saturday	JV/V	Cross Country	Forest Hill Invitational	Forest Hill HS	9:00am	Vans
10/25/2017*	Wednesday	JV/V	Cross Country	SVC Championships	Folsom Lake College	4:00pm	Bus @ 2:30pm
11/4/2017	Saturday	JV/V	Cross Country	Subsections	Frog Town	9:00am	Vans
11/11/2017	Saturday	JV/V	Cross Country	Section Championships	Willow Hills	9:00am	Vans
11/25/2017	Saturday	JV/V	Cross Country	State Championships	Fresno	TBD	TBD



BOLD = HOME MATCHES FOR UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL

* SVC LEAGUE MATCHES (SIERRA VALLEY LEAGUE)

Head Coach: Jay A liff Assistant Coaches: TBD

Athletic Director: Jay Aliff; 530-621-4003 ext. 4326 or jaliff@eduhsd.net

Mascot: Diamondbacks Colors: Burgundy & Navy